NATIONAL DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL DERABASSI (MOHALI)

Grievance Redress Committee

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. VinayDua, Principal, National Dental College & Hospital, Derabassi	Chairperson
2	Dr. Jessica Garewal, Reader, Department of Oral Pathology, National Dental College & Hospital, Derabassi	Member, UG Students- 1 st BDS
3	Dr. SumitKaushal Reader, Department of Periodontics, National Dental College & Hospital, Derabassi	Member, UG Students- 2 nd BDS
4	Dr. Navneet Mann, Reader, Department of Prosthodontics, National Dental College & Hospital, Derabassi	Member, UG Students-3 rd BDS
5	Dr. RipinGarewal, Reader, Department of Pedodontics, National Dental College & Hospital, Derabassi	Member, UG Students- 4 th BDS
6	Dr. Navjot Mann, Professor & Head, Department of Conservative Dentistry, National Dental College & Hospital, Derabassi	Member, UG Students- Internees
7	Dr. Preet Kawal Ahulwalia, Professor and Head, Department of Oral Surgery, National Dental College & Hospital, Derabassi	Member, PG Students
8	Dr. Gurpreet Kaur, Professor & Head, Department of Periodontics, National Dental College & Hospital, Derabassi	Member, Dental Hygeinist
9	Dr. Sonia, Reader, Department of Prosthodontics, National Dental College & Hospital, Derabassi	Member, Dental Mechanics
10	Dr. Deepak Grover, Reader, Department of Periodontics, National Dental College & Hospital, Derabassi	Member, Teaching Staff, Records and Reports
11	Dr. Amaninder Singh, Reader, Department of Department of Oral Surgery, National Dental College & Hospital, Derabassi	Member, Non-Teaching Staff
12	Dr. Ankit Sikri,Reader, Department of Orthodontics, National Dental College & Hospital, Derabassi	Member, Patients